
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

DNF 

Nr. 
44 
74 
45 
49 
47 
58 
48 
51 
50 
56 
53 
54 
59 
60 
55 
57 
46 

Naam 
ODENT Marvin 
BITO Sidney 
LERAY Gregory 
LE FOLL Matthieu 
VAN LOOY Christophe 
VERSLUIS Dave 
MERTENS Staf 
WOUTERS Jerome 
ES-SALHY Mostafa 
VAN DEN BRANDE Patrick 
SCHOT John 
DE GRYSE Hans 
VANGAMPELAERE Kenny 
D'HULSTER Ward 
DELMOTTE Benoit 
EYCK Geert 
KOVALAINEN Marko 

Categorie 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 
MH3 

Ronden 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
6 
1 

Verschil 
00"000 

11'00"270 
' ' 

11'05"632 
1 Ronde 

' ' 
' ' 

2 Ronden 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 
' ' 

3 Ronden 
4 Ronden 
9 Ronden 

Tot. Tijd 
1h54'40"013 
2h05'40"283 
2h05'40"764 
2h05'45"645 
1h58'56"378 
2h03'44"529 
2h03'48"226 
1h54'03"326 
1h54'04"957 
1h55'25"462 
2h01'09"922 
2h01'13"883 
2h01'14"944 
2h07'39"443 
1h55'15"108 
2h07'22"681 

13'17"493 

Beste Td 
11:05.684 

12:00.068 
12:00.455 
12:01.548 
13:12.619 
12:08.658 
13:10.840 
13:17.332 
13:34.134 
14:13.982 
14:15.666 
13:34.568 
15:18.717 
15:19.841 
20:04.598 

License Cat. 

Sorteer op Ronden

Geprint: 10/05/2024 15:55:33 

Hoofd Tijdwaarneming 

Race directeur 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Geregistreerd aan: Cycling Vlaanderen 

Parapanne 
Parapanne TT 

Wegrit Handbikes 

Wedstrijd - MH3 

De Panne 7,400 km 

10/05/2024 14:00 


